ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
Board materials   ▸   Edge bandings   ▸   ABS edge bandings   ▸   Unicolor decors
Article Decor code Name Surface
structure Glue Width,
mm
Thickness,
mm Unit Price EUR per
unit
10-HU10482-A-22-1 HU10482/W10003/PB0050 Pearl White PE nav 22 1 m 0.252
10-HU101026-23-1 HU101026/W10003/PB0050 Pearl White SDP nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU101026-43-2 HU101026/W10003/PB0050 Pearl White SDP nav 43 2 m 0.958
10-HU101026-23-2 HU101026/W10003/PB0050 Pearl White SDP nav 23 2 m 0.515
10-HU101026-33-2 HU101026/W10003/PB0050 Pearl White SDP nav 33 2 m 0.725
10-04M.0080.04310 04M.0080/A2904 Blanc Glace MATT nav 43 1 m 2.275
10-04M.0080.02310 04M.0080/A2904 Blanc Glace MATT nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-04M.0080.03310 04M.0080/A2904 Blanc Glace MATT nav 33 1 m 1.86
10-04M.1045.03310 04M.1045/A2901 Sable MATT nav 33 1 m 1.86
10-04M.1045.02310 04M.1045/A2901 Sable MATT nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-04M.1045.04310 04M.1045/A2901 Sable MATT nav 43 1 m 2.275
10-04M.1738.04310 04M.1738/A2908 Sahara MATT nav 43 1 m 2.275
10-04M.1738.03310 04M.1738/A2908 Sahara MATT nav 33 1 m 1.86
10-04M.1738.02310 04M.1738/A2908 Sahara MATT nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-04M.2164.02310 04M.2164/A2910 Gris Clair MATT nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-04M.2164.03310 04M.2164/A2910 Gris Clair MATT nav 33 1 m 1.86
10-04M.2164.04310 04M.2164/A2910 Gris Clair MATT nav 43 1 m 2.275
10-04M.2272.02310 04M.2272/A2906 Gris Moyen MATT nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-04M.2272.04310 04M.2272/A2906 Gris Moyen MATT nav 43 1 m 2.275
10-04M.2272.03310 04M.2272/A2906 Gris Moyen MATT nav 33 1 m 1.86
10-04M.2512.02310 04M.2512/A2903 Gris Perle MATT nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-04M.2580.03310 04M.2580/A2903 Gris Perle MATT nav 33 1 m 1.86
10-04M.2580.04310 04M.2580/A2903 Gris Perle MATT nav 43 1 m 2.275
10-04M.2829.03310 04M.2829/A2909 Gris Graphite MATT nav 33 1 m 1.86
10-04M.2829.02310 04M.2829/A2909 Gris Graphite MATT nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-04M.2829.04310 04M.2829/A2909 Gris Graphite MATT nav 43 1 m 2.275
10-04M.2914.02310 04M.2914/A2902 Noir MATT nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-04M.2914.03310 04M.2914/A2902 Noir MATT nav 33 1 m 1.86
10-04M.2914.04310 04M.2914/A2902 Noir MATT nav 43 1 m 2.275
10-HU101000-T-22-1 HU101000-T/U11102 ME/W1000 ST38 Chalk ME nav 22 1 m 0.335
10-HU101000-T-22-2 HU101000-T/U11102 ME/W1000 ST38 Chalk ME nav 22 2 m 0.497
10-HU101227-M-42-1 HU101027/U11027/U11028 Icy White MATT nav 42 1 m 1.418
10-HU101027-23-1 HU101027/U11027/U11028/PB0090 Snow White SDP nav 23 1 m 0.266
10-HU101027-22-2 HU101027/U11027/U11028/PB0090 Snow White SDP nav 23 2 m 0.462
outgoing  sale  10-HU101082-23-1 HU101082/11082/W1100 Alpine White PM nav 23 1 m 0.35
special price  10-HU10113G-22-0.45 HU10113G/B8685 SM Snow White SM nav 22 0.45 m 0.121
special price  10-HU10113A-22-0.45 HU10113A/B8685 White PE nav 22 0.45 m 0.121
10-HU10113G-42-0.45 HU10113G/B8685 SM Snow White SM nav 42 0.45 m 0.231
special price  10-HU10113A-22-0.8 HU10113A/B8685 White PE nav 22 0.8 m 0.209
special price  10-HU10113G-22-0.8 HU10113G/B8685 SM Snow White SM nav 22 0.8 m 0.209
special price  10-HU10113G-22-1 HU10113G/B8685 SM Snow White SM nav 22 1 m 0.242
10-HU10482HG-22-1 HU10482HG/U11026 HG/W1000HG Frontal White HG nav 22 1 m 0.693
10-HU10113G-28-1 HU10113G/B8685 SM Snow White SM nav 28 1 m 0.347
10-HU10113G-42-1 HU10113G/B8685 SM Snow White SM nav 42 1 m 0.52
10-HU10113XG-22-1 HU10113XG/B8685 BS White BS nav 22 1 m 0.252
special price  10-HU10113G-22-2-11 HU10113G/B8685 SM Snow White SM nav 22 2 m 0.418
10-HU10113A-28-2-11 HU10113A/B8685 White PE nav 28 2 m 0.566
10-HU10113G-28-2 HU10113G/B8685 SM Snow White SM nav 28 2 m 0.554
10-HU10113XG-22-2 HU10113XG/B8685 BS White BS nav 22 2 m 0.431
special price  10-HU10113A-22-2-11 HU10113A/B8685 White PE nav 22 2 m 0.418
10-HU10482XA-42-2 HU10482XA/B8685 Snow White RS nav 42 2 m 1.502
10-HU10113A-42-2-11 HU10113A/B8685 PE White PE nav 42 2 m 0.832
upon order  10-HU10113G-405-2 HU10113G/B8685 SM Snow White SM nav 405 2 m 6.69
10-HU10113G-42-2 HU10113G/B8685 Snow White SM nav 42 2 m 0.832
10-HU10113XG-33-2 HU10113XG/B8685 Snow White BS nav 33 2 m 0.638
outgoing  10-HU10113T-22-1 HU10113T/W1000 Premium White ST22 nav 22 1 m 0.16
outgoing  10-HU10113T-22-2 HU10113T/W1000 Premium White ST22 nav 22 2 m 0.25
upon order  10-HU102000-M-23-1 HU102000-M/W1000 Premium White Matt PM nav 23 1 m 0.607
10-HU108681HG-22-1 HU108681HG/W1100 ST30, PG/ST2 Alpine White HG nav 22 1 m 0.508
10-HU108681HG-42-1 HU108681HG/W1100 ST30, PG/ST2 Alpine White HG nav 42 1 m 1.233
10-HU10980A-22-0.8 HU10980/B0101 PE/W980 ST2 Front White PE nav 22 0.8 m 0.219
10-HU10980G-22-1 HU10980/B0101/W980 SM Front White SM nav 22 1 m 0.254
10-HU10980A-28-2 HU10980/B0101 PE/W980 ST2 Front White PE nav 28 2 m 0.557
10-HU10980A-42-2 HU10980/B0101PE/U11026VV/W980 ST2 Front White PE nav 42 2 m 0.819
10-HU10980G-28-2 HU10980/B0101/W980 SM Front White SM nav 28 2 m 0.554
10-HU10980A-22-2 HU10980/B0101 PE/W980 ST2 Front White PE nav 22 2 m 0.439
outgoing  10-HU111131-23-1 HU111131/U131 Citrus Yellow ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.2
outgoing  10-HU111131-23-2 HU111131/U131 Citrus Yellow ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.3
10-HU120222-22-0.45 HU120222/U222 Came Beige ST9 nav 22 0.45 m 0.158
10-HU120222-23-1 HU120222/U222 Came Beige ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU120222-23-2 HU120222/U222 Came Beige ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.52
outgoing  10-HU120222-32-2 HU120222/U222 Came Beige ST9 nav 32 2 m 0.37
outgoing  sale  10-HU12104-22-0.45 HU12104/U104 Alabaster White ST9 nav 22 0.45 m 0.07
outgoing  10-HU12113-23-1 HU12113/U113 Cotton Beige ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.18
outgoing  10-HU12113-23-2 HU12113/U113 Cotton Beige ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.26
10-HU121343G-22-1 HU121343G/B7045 Satin SU nav 22 1 m 0.37
10-R94564-43-2 R94564/B7045 Satin Rough Stone RS nav 43 2 m 1.502
10-HU121343G-22-2 HU121343G/B7045 Satin SU nav 22 2 m 0.462
outgoing  10-HU12200-23-1 HU12200/U200 Beige ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HU12200-23-2 HU12200/U200 Beige ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.33
outgoing  10-HU122507-23-1 HU122507/U216 Came Beige ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU12514-22-1 HU12514/B0514/U108 ST9 Ivory PE nav 22 1 m 0.266
outgoing  10-HU12514-42-2 HU12514/B0514/U108 ST9 Ivory PE nav 42 2 m 0.48
10-HU12514-22-2 HU12514/B0514/U108 ST9 Ivory PE nav 22 2 m 0.439
outgoing  10-HU12514-28-2 HU12514/B0514/U108 ST9 Ivory PE nav 28 2 m 0.29
10-HU125981-22-1 HU125981/B5981 Cashmere BS nav 22 1 m 0.335
10-R140958-23-1 R140958/F5981/R2464L Cashmere Ultra Matt / NOIR Boxcar
Blonde MATT nav 23 1 m 0.756
10-HU125981-22-2 HU125981/B5981 Cashmere BS nav 22 2 m 0.497
10-HU125981-42-2 HU125981/B5981 Cashmere BS nav 42 2 m 0.945
10-HU126003-28-1 HU126003/U16003/PU1503 Desert Sand SDP nav 28 1 m 0.485
10-HU126003-23-1 HU126003/U16003/PU1503 Desert Sand SDP nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU126003-28-2 HU126003/PU1503/U16003 Desert Sand SDP nav 28 2 m 0.624
upon order  10-HU121343-42-2 HU121343/U16003/U156 Sand Beige VV nav 42 2 m 0.92
upon order  10-HU121343-22-2-11 1 no 3
upon order  10-HU121343-22-2-11 HU121343/U16003/U156 Sand beige VV nav 22 2 m 0.704
10-HU126003-23-2 HU126003/U16003/PU1503 Desert Sand SDP nav 23 2 m 0.52
outgoing  10-HU128567SP-22-1 HU1285675SP/F70002 Cava SDP nav 22 1 m 0.5
outgoing  10-HU128567SP-22-2 HU1285675SP/F70002 Cava SDP nav 22 2 m 0.737
upon order  10-HU13098-22-1 HU13098/K098 Ceramic Red SU nav 22 1 m 0.327
10-R141378-23-1 R141378/FK098 Ceramic Red MATT nav 23 1 m 0.64
upon order  10-HU13149-22-2 HU13149/B0149 Simply Red BS nav 22 2 m 0.494
10-HU13311-22-1 HU13311/U311 Burgundy Red ST9 nav 22 1 m 0.34
10-HU13311-22-2 HU13311/U311 Burgundy Red ST9 nav 22 2 m 0.494
10-HU13337-23-1 HU13337/U337 Fuchsia Pink ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.347
outgoing  sale  10-HU13363-23-1 HU13363/U363 Flamingo Pink ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.18
outgoing  sale  10-HU13363-23-2 HU13363/U363 Flamingo Pink ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.27
outgoing  10-HU14332-22-0.45 HU14332/U332 Orange ST9 nav 22 0.45 m 0.1
10-HU14332-42-2 HU14332/U332 Orange ST9 nav 42 2 m 0.935
10-HU14332-22-2 HU14332/U332 Orange ST9 nav 22 2 m 0.497
outgoing  10-HU150504-23-1 HU150504/U504 Tyrolean Blue ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.18
outgoing  10-HU15522-23-1 HU15522/U522 Horizon Blue ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.16
outgoing  10-HU15522-23-2 HU15522/U522 Horizon Blue ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.26
outgoing  10-HU15525-23-1 HU15525/U525 Delft Blue ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.18
outgoing  10-HU15525-23-2 HU15525/U525 Delft Blue ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.26
outgoing  10-HU15527-23-1 HU15527/U560 Deep Sea Blue ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.18
10-HU15527-23-2 HU15527/U560 Deep Sea Blue ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.525
10-HU16244-22-1 HU16244/B0244 Petrol SU nav 22 1 m 0.335
10-HU16244-22-2 HU16244/B0244 Petrol SU nav 22 2 m 0.497
outgoing  10-HU128045HG-22-1 HU128045/U16003 Sand Beige HG nav 22 1 m 0.67
outgoing  10-HU16626-23-1 HU16626/U626 Kiwi Green ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.18
outgoing  10-HU16626-23-2 HU16626/U626 Kiwi Green ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.31
upon order  10-HU16630-42-1 HU16630 Lime Green ST9 nav 42 1 m 0.63
10-HU16630-22-2 HU16630/U630 Lime Green ST9 nav 22 2 m 0.497
outgoing  10-HU16655-23-1 HU16655/U655 Emerald Green ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.18
outgoing  10-HU16655-23-2 HU16655/U655 Emerald Green ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.26
outgoing  10-HU168996-22-1 HU168996/B8996 Ocean Green BS nav 22 1 m 0.23
outgoing  10-HU168996-22-2 HU168996/B8996 Ocean Green BS nav 22 2 m 0.33
10-HU169108-23-1 HU169108/U19008/PU2202 Malachite SDP nav 23 1 m 0.357
10-HU169108-23-2 HU169108/U19008/PU2202 Malachite SDP nav 23 2 m 0.525
10-HU170197-22-1 HU170197/B0197 Chinchilla Grey SU nav 22 1 m 0.326
10-HU170197-22-2 HU170197/B0197 Chinchilla Grey SU nav 22 2 m 0.497
10-HU170702-22-1 HU170702/U12168/U702 Cashmere Grey ST9 nav 22 1 m 0.347
outgoing  10-HU170727-M-23-1 HU170727/U727 Stone Grey Matt PM nav 23 1 m 0.38
10-HU171115-22-1 HU171115/U12115/PU1213 Grey Palladium MP nav 22 1 m 0.326
10-HU171047-42-2 HU171047/U12115 Platinum Grey MP nav 42 2 m 0.959
10-HU171115-22-2 HU171115/U12115/PU1213 Grey Palladium MP nav 22 2 m 0.494
10-HU171115-28-2 HU171115/U12115/PU1213 Grey Palladium MP nav 28 2 m 0.63
10-HU17112-42-2 HU17112/B0112/B0540 Grey Pearl PE nav 42 2 m 0.83
10-HU17112-22-2 HU17112/B0112/B0540 Grey Pearl PE nav 22 2 m 0.439
10-HU171164SP-23-1 HU171164SP/U12055/PU1201 Basalt SDP nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU171164SP-23-2 HU171164SP/U12055/PU1201 Basalt SDP nav 23 2 m 0.52
10-HU171164SP-28-2 HU171164SP/U12055/PU1201 Basalt SDP nav 28 2 m 1.016
outgoing  10-HU171179-HL-22-1 HU171179-HL/U763 Pearl Grey PG nav 22 1 m 0.48
10-HU17164-22-0.45 HU17164/B0164 Anthracite PE nav 22 0.45 m 0.162
10-HU17164-22-1 HU17164/B0164 Anthracite PE nav 22 1 m 0.335
10-HU17164-28-2 HU17164/B0164 Anthracite PE nav 28 2 m 0.635
10-HU17164-22-2 HU17164/B0164 Anthracite PE nav 22 2 m 0.497
10-HU17164-42-2 HU17164/B0164 Anthracite PE nav 42 2 m 0.945
outgoing  10-HU171702-M-23-1 HU171702/U702 Cashmere Grey Matt PM nav 23 1 m 0.38
10-HU171708-M-23-1 HU171708/U708 Light Grey Matt PM nav 23 1 m 0.679
10-HU172092SP-23-1 HU172092SP/U12092/PU1200 Tobacco SDP nav 23 1 m 0.37
10-HU172092SP-23-2 HU172092SP/U12092/PU1200 Tobacco SDP nav 23 2 m 0.635
10-HU172162-22-0.45 HU172162/B0162 Graphite Grey PE nav 22 0.45 m 0.158
10-HU172162-22-1 HU172162/B0162 Graphite Grey PE nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU172162-22-2 HU172162/B0162 Graphite Grey PE nav 22 2 m 0.497
10-HU172162-42-2 HU172162/B0162 Graphite Grey PE nav 42 2 m 0.959
outgoing  10-HU172162-28-2 HU172162/B0162 Graphite Grey PE nav 28 2 m 0.24
10-HU172188-23-1 HU172188/U12188/PU1202 Light Grey SDP nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU172188-23-2 HU172188/U12188/PU1202 Light Grey SDP nav 23 2 m 0.52
10-HU172188-28-2 HU172188/U12188/PU1202 Light Grey SDP nav 28 2 m 0.612
outgoing  10-HU172188-33-2 HU172188/U12188/PU1202 Light Grey SDP nav 33 2 m 0.716
outgoing  10-HU172543-23-1 HU172543/U750 Taupe Grey ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.335
10-HU17727-22-1 HU17727/U727 Stone Grey ST9 nav 22 1 m 0.323
10-HU17727-22-2 HU17727/U727 Stone Grey ST9 nav 22 2 m 0.504
10-HU17732-23-1 HU17732/U732 Dust Grey ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU17732-23-2 HU17732/U732 Dust Grey ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.52
outgoing  10-HU17741-23-1 HU17741/U741 Lava Grey ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.2
outgoing  10-HU17741-23-2 HU17741/U741 Lava Grey ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.28
outgoing  10-HU17775-23-1 HU17775/U775 White Grey ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.302
upon order  10-HU17788-23-2 HU17788/U788 Arctic Grey ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.52
10-HU17960-23-1 HU17960/U960 Onyx Grey ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.358
10-HU17960-23-2 HU17960/U960 Onyx Grey ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.497
10-HU17961-42-2 HU17961/U961 Graphite Pearl ST2 nav 42 2 m 0.945
10-HU17961-22-2 HU17961/U961 Graphite Pearl ST2 nav 22 2 m 0.474
10-HU17963-23-1 HU17963/U963 Diamond Grey ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU17963-42-2 HU17963/U963 Diamond Grey ST9 nav 42 2 m 1.155
10-HU17963-23-2 HU17963/U963 Diamond Grey ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.52
10-HU18096-22-1 HU18096/K096 Clay Grey SU nav 22 1 m 0.335
10-HU18096-22-2 HU18096/K096 Clay Grey SU nav 22 2 m 0.531
10-HU18096-42-2 HU18096/K096 Clay Grey SU nav 42 2 m 0.935
10-HU181980-23-2 HU181980/U899 Cosmos Grey ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.52
outgoing  10-HU18205-22-0.45 HU18205 Cappuccino Pearl MP nav 22 0.45 m 0.09
10-HU18205-22-2 HU18205 Cappuccino Pearl MP nav 22 2 m 0.515
outgoing  10-HU18205-42-2 HU18205 Cappuccino Pearl MP nav 42 2 m 0.49
special price  outgoing  10-HU18265-22-
0.45 HU18265/B0515 Sand PE nav 22 0.45 m 0.11
10-HU18301-22-1 HU18301/B0301 Cappuccino SU nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HU18301-22-2 HU18301/B0301 Cappuccino SU nav 22 2 m 0.497
outgoing  10-HU18748-23-1 HU18748/U748 Truffle Brown ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.18
outgoing  10-HU18748-23-2 HU18748/U748 Truffle Brown ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.27
outgoing  10-HU18818-23-1 HU18818/U818 Dark Brown ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.18
10-HU19015A-22-0.45 HU19015A/B0190 PE/U999 ST2 Black PE nav 22 0.45 m 0.15
upon order  10-HU19015T-22-1 HU19015T/B0190 PR/U12007MO Black PR nav 22 1 m 0.335
10-HU19015A-22-1 HU19015A/B0190 PE/U999 ST2 Black PE nav 22 1 m 0.254
10-HU19015A-42-2 HU19015A/B0190 PE/U999 ST2 Black PE nav 42 2 m 0.832
10-HU19015A-22-2 HU19015A/B0190 PE/U999 ST2 Black PE nav 22 2 m 0.439
10-HU19015A-28-2 HU19015A/B0190 PE/U999 ST2 Black PE nav 28 2 m 0.531
10-HU19015SP-23-1 HU19015SP/U12007/U12001 Graphite Black VV nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-046.2990.02310 046.2990/U12007 Graphite Black NW nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-HU19015SP-23-2 HU19015SP/U12007/U12001 Graphite Black VV nav 23 2 m 0.52
10-HU19015-42-1 HU19015/U12000HG/M0190/56206/M012/U999 ST30,
PG/ST2 Volcanic Black HG nav 42 1 m 1.224
10-HU19016XA-42-2 HU19016XA/U12000 Volcanic Black CT nav 42 2 m 1.502
2 no 3
10-HU190720-M-23-1 HU190720/U999 PM/ST2 Black Matt PM nav 23 1 m 0.735
10-HU190999-SP-28-1 HU190999/U12001/PU1001 Onyx SDP nav 28 1 m 0.672
10-HU190999-SP-23-1 HU190999/U12001/PU1001 Onyx SDP nav 23 1 m 0.612
10-HU130512-22-1 HU130512/K512 Native Pink SU nav 22 1 m 0.326
10-HU130512-22-2 HU130512/K512 Native Pink SU nav 22 2 m 0.494
10-HU160521-22-1 HU160521/K521 Smoke Green SU nav 22 1 m 0.326
10-HU160521-22-2 HU160521/K521 Smoke Green SU nav 22 2 m 0.494
10-HD29500-23-1 HD29500/K523 Platinium Disk PE nav 23 1 m 0.389
10-HU16636-22-1 HU16636/K097 Dusk Blue SU nav 22 1 m 0.336
10-HD29500-23-2 HD29500/K523 Platinium Disk PE nav 23 2 m 0.651
10-HD29500-43-2 HD29500/K523 Platinium Disk PE nav 43 2 m 1.218
10-HU16636-22-2 HU16636/K097 Dusk Blue SU nav 22 2 m 0.494
10-R3347E-43-2 R3347E/K551 Calacatta Olympus - nav 43 2 m 1.502
10-HU12564-22-1 HU12564/B0564/U11523/PU1507 Ivory/Almond PE nav 22 1 m 0.347
10-HU12564-22-2 HU12564/B0564/U11523/PU1507 Ivory/Almond PE nav 22 2 m 0.497
outgoing  10-HU12564-32-2 HU12564/B0564/U11523/PU1507 Ivory/Almond PE nav 32 2 m 0.34
special price  10-HU12522SP-22-1 HU12522SP/U16020/PU1502 Beige SDP nav 22 1 m 0.531
special price  10-HU12522SP-22-2 HU12522SP/U16020/PU1502 Beige SDP nav 22 2 m 0.774
10-HU17299-22-1 HU17299/B6299 Cobalt Grey BS nav 22 1 m 0.347
10-HU17299-22-2 HU17299/B6299 Cobalt Grey BS nav 22 2 m 0.497
10-R141376-23-1 R141376/FK521 Smoke Green Ultra Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.756
10-HU10980SP-42-2 HU10980/U11026 VV Crystal White VV nav 42 2 m 0.84
outgoing  10-HU16153-23-2 HU16153/U606 Forest Green ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.24
outgoing  10-04M.2664.04310 04M.2664/A2907 Gris Fonce MATT nav 43 1 m 3.098
10-04M.2664.03310 04M.2664/A2907 Gris Fonce MATT nav 33 1 m 2.178
10-04M.2664.02310 04M.2664/A2907 Gris Fonce MATT nav 23 1 m 1.247
10-R140339-23-1 R140339/7322/8421/A2902/F0190 Black Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.797
10-R94564-23-1 R94564/7045 AG/U16003 HG Satin - nav 23 1 m 0.788
10-04M.2742.04310 04M.2742/A2905/F6299 UM Gris Cosmique MATT nav 43 1 m 2.275
10-04M.2742.03310 04M.2742/A2905/F6299 UM Gris Cosmique MATT nav 33 1 m 1.86
10-04M.2742.02310 04M.2742/A2905/F6299 UM Gris Cosmique MATT nav 23 1 m 0.855
10-HU156994-M-23-1 HU156994/F5994 Alby Blue MATT nav 23 1 m 0.788
10-HU156994-22-1 HU156994/B5994 Alby Blue SU nav 22 1 m 0.441
10-HU156994-22-2 HU156994/B5994 Alby Blue SU nav 22 2 m 0.494
special price  10-HU17035-22-0.45 HU17035/U12190/B0112/U708 Flannel/Stone Grey MP nav 22 0.45 m 0.11
10-HU170519-22-1 HU170519/K519 Mouse Grey SU nav 22 1 m 0.326
10-HU170519-22-2 HU170519/K519 Mouse Grey PE nav 22 2 m 0.49
10-HU10482HG-42-1 HU10482HG/U11026 HS/PB0071 GL White Crystal HG nav 42 1 m 1.233
10-HU126037-23-2 HU126037/U16037 Beige Powder SDP nav 23 2 m 0.512
10-HU176002-23-1 HU176002/U16002/PU1504 Kalahari SDP nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU176002-28-1 HU176002/U16002/PU1504 Kalahari SDP nav 28 1 m 0.462
10-HU176002-33-2 HU176002/U16002/PU1504 Kalahari SDP nav 33 2 m 0.735
10-HU176002-23-2 HU176002/U16002/PU1504 Kalahari SDP nav 23 2 m 0.52
outgoing  10-HD29102-23-2 HD29102 Brushed Alu - nav 23 2 m 1.764
outgoing  10-R98522-23-0.8 R98522 Nero GLOSS nav 23 0.8 m 0.266
outgoing  10-04M.0079.03320 04M.0079/A2904 Blanc Glace MATT nav 33 2 m 2.909
special price  10-HU19015G-22-1 HU19015G Black Smooth SM nav 22 1 m 0.21
outgoing  10-HU13321-22-2 HU13321/U17005/U321 ST9 Carmine Red MP nav 22 2 m 0.343
10-R141374-23-1 R141374/F0166 Basalt - nav 23 1 m 0.64
10-R141731-23-1 R141731/FK682 Alpaca - nav 23 1 m 0.64
10-R141732-23-1 R141732/FK683 Cajun Ultra Matt - nav 23 1 m 0.64
10-HU12680-22-1 HU12680/K680 Stone Beige PD nav 22 1 m 0.326
10-HU12681-22-1 HU12681/K681 Macadamia PD nav 22 1 m 0.326
10-HU18684-22-1 HU18684/K684 Black Truffle PD nav 22 1 m 0.326
10-R140808-M-23-1 R140808/F0171/R2104L Slate Grey Ultra Matt/Roccia Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.756
10-HU17860-22-1 HU17860/B0171 Slate Grey PE nav 22 1 m 0.254
10-HU17860-22-2 HU17860/B0171 Slate Grey PE nav 22 2 m 0.439
Surface structure:
SM - Silk Matt; MATT - Matt; SU - Super Matt; PM - PerfectSense Matt; ST9 - Smoothtouch Matt; PG - PerfectSense Gloss; RS - Rough Stone; NW - Natural Wood; ST22 - Wood Origin; HG - High Gloss; MP - Minipearl;
VV - Top Velvet; PD - Pearl Sand; GLOSS - High gloss; ME - Meandra; PR - Wood Pore; BS - Bureau Structure; CT - Crystal Stone; PE - Pearl; SDP - Sand Pearl; ST2 - Smoothtouch Pearl;
Glue:
nav - no;
upon order  - This article is available upon order only.
special price  - Discounts are not applied to this article
outgoing  - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
sale  - This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
Volume discounts: 1-3 rolls 15%, 4-6 rolls 20%, more than 10 rolls 26%. Max discount 15% for rolls marked with "special price". 15% discount for full rolls.
Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
3 no 3